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€

Price Code Retail Price (€)

GSA

GSB

GSC

GSD

GSE

GSF

GSG

GSZ

98.00

50.00

96.00

98.00

92.00

118.00

346.00

106.00

The 888 Limited Edition Collection

S U G G E S T E D  E U R O  R E TA I L  P R I C E S  -  A U G U S T  2 0 2 3

The 888 Collection are Giclée prints containing a printed signature by the artist in the border and individually hand numbered out of 
the edition size of 888. The Collection has been carefully curated to offer styles and images that will complement the living spaces of the 

most discerning world traveller and art collector. The Giclées are produced on archival 230GSM paper, and are printed to Rosenstiels 
high standards. The technique involved is a time consuming process that Rosenstiels has made their own, to ensure the highest possible 

reproduction quality. The end result is an affordable product, that is produced so that the colour and beauty of the images 
last a lifetime.

Important Information
All price codes are shown by the image on our 
website.

Prices are exclusive of all taxes. These price lists are 
suggested retail prices. For information on trade 
discounts, please contact us.


