ROSENSTIELS

LONDON — 1880



SUGGESTED EURO RETAIL PRICES - AUGUST 2023

The 888 Limited Edition Collection

The 888 Collection are Giclée prints containing a printed signature by the artist in the border and individually hand numbered out of the edition size of 888. The Collection has been carefully curated to offer styles and images that will complement the living spaces of the most discerning world traveller and art collector. The Giclées are produced on archival 230GSM paper, and are printed to Rosenstiels high standards. The technique involved is a time consuming process that Rosenstiels has made their own, to ensure the highest possible reproduction quality. The end result is an affordable product, that is produced so that the colour and beauty of the images last a lifetime.

Price Code	Retail Price (€)
GSA	98.00
GSB	50.00
GSC	96.00
GSD	98.00
GSE	92.00
GSF	118.00
GSG	346.00
GSZ	106.00

Important Information

All price codes are shown by the image on our website.

Prices are exclusive of all taxes. These price lists are suggested retail prices. For information on trade discounts, please contact us.

